Features
• 802.11a + b/g Dual Band Applications
• Broadband Performance: DC - 6.0 GHz
• Low Insertion Loss: 0.75 dB at 6.0 GHz
• High Isolation: 25 dB Typical
• Low Cost 3 mm FQFP-N 12 Lead Package
• Fast Switching Speed: 0.5 µm GaAs
PHEMT Process

MASWSS0070
V1
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
MASWSS0070 FQFP-N 12-lead  Plastic Package
MASWSS0070TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0070TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0070SMB Sample Test Board
(Includes 5 Samples)
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s)
or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.